Datum: 26.06.2022
Ort: 87527 Sonthofen
Veranstalter: RSV Sonthofen

Allgau Tour | 3. Etappe

Kriterium

- Ergebnisliste -

Wertungsklasse:
Status des Ergebnisses:
Anzahl der Kilometer:

Stundendurchschnitt (Sieger):

—

10107722625
10130278862
10105180518
10114361970
10102512109
10112064282
10104344294
10107724140
10127495972
10090975371
10128214479
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DNF

Schiiler U13

offiziell
14,0 km
32,6 km/h

MAYER, Felix
WEISSINGER, Luca
MALEK, Anton
BUHNER, Matteo
RANK, Enno
SIMON, Peters
WEIB, Leonard
BOCK, Simon
WOLFRAM, Delian
STOHR, Ben
REMY, Luis
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RSV Sonthofen

Rad Sport Hugelland

RV Sturmvogel Miinchen 1952
TSV Oberammergau

RV Sturmvogel Miinchen 1952
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen

SSV Gera 1990

RSV Sonthofen

SSV Gera 1990

RSV Sonthofen

RV Concordia 1926 Karbach

allgau - outlet’
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25'45"
26' 08"
26' 08"
26' 08"
26' 08"
26' 09"
26' 09"
26' 09"
26'12"
26'13"
21' 53"



